
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
21 
10 
57 
60 
45 
11 
56 
4 

55 
39 
53 
59 
47 
46 
40 
33 
26 
37 
8 

54 
51 
36 
9 

35 
43 
44 
28 
13 
20 
48 
29 
42 
58 
38 
23 
30 
31 
32 
52 
25 
6 

49 
22 
41 
5 

27 
12 

34 
50 

Name 
Martin Loo 
Erik Hægstad 
Emil Lindgren 
Martin Siggerud 
Calle Friberg 
Knut Rhøme 
Michael Olsson 
Anders Halland Johannessen 
Matthias Wengelin 
Emil Linde 
Audun Øverbye Hanssen 
Sakari Lehtinen 
Joel Burman 
Jesper Svensson 
David Kangas 
Martin Eriksson 
David Eriksson 
Albin Pettersson 
Mats Tubaas Glende 
Vilgot Lindh 
Martin Setterberg 
Erik Åkesson 
Fredrik Bådstangen 
Nils Lillpers 
Henrik Jansson 
Adam Gustafsson 
Jonatan Östlund 
Oliver Lindblom 
Emil Hedlund 
Jack Kok 
David Risberg 
Aleksandr Lomakin 
Emil Hasund Eid 
Jan Erik Kørra 
Henrik Öijer 
Albin Andersson 
Lars Löfgren 
Samuel Oskarsson 
Anton Olstam 
David Eriksson 
Fabian Glenne 
Magnus Faanes 
Jonatan Steen 
Edvin Lindh 
Jens Bergmann 
Jakub Sarota 
Alexander Ehrlin 

Patrik Engström 
Axel Lindh 

Club 
Hawaii Express 
Norway National Team 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 
Soon CK 
HiQ Sports Club 
Norway National Team 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Norway National Team 
Länna Sport Cykelklubb 
Gävle Cykelamatörer 
Birk Sport Racing 
Hyvinkään Pyöräilijät 
Borlänge Cykelklubb 
Skövde Cykelklubb 
Uddevalla Cykelklubb 
Art-V Cycling Club 
Art-V Cycling Club 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Soon CK 
Härnösands Cykelklubb 
IF Hallby Skid o Orienteringsklubb 
CRT Cykelklubb 
Soon CK 
Team TCMcykel.se Cykelförening 
Art-V Cycling Club 
Eksjö Cykelklubb 
Tullinge Sportklubb 
Falu Cykelklubb 
Orienteringsklubben Hammaren 
Länna Sport Cykelklubb 
Idrottsklubben Jarl Rättvik 
Author Russia 
Hard Rocx Swix 
Lillehammer CK 
Falu Cykelklubb 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Springtime Sports Club 
Idrottsklubben Jarl Rättvik 
CSK Ludvika 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Soon CK 
Lillehammer CK 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Härnösands Cykelklubb 
SK Rye 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Almby Idrottsklubb 

Rembo Idrottsklubb 
Härnösands Cykelklubb 

Nat/State 
EST 
NOR 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
FIN 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
RUS 
NOR 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 
NOR 
SWE 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 

Total Tm 
1:34:17.8 
1:34:32.8 
1:34:40.0 
1:34:45.1 
1:36:40.3 
1:37:01.5 
1:37:01.7 
1:38:17.4 
1:38:22.1 
1:38:29.4 
1:39:24.5 
1:39:27.0 
1:39:30.5 
1:39:44.9 
1:40:14.0 
1:40:21.9 
1:40:32.6 
1:40:56.8 
1:41:06.9 
1:41:14.4 
1:41:25.8 
1:41:34.5 
1:42:22.9 
1:42:24.3 
1:43:47.9 
1:43:48.0 
1:45:16.7 
1:46:28.3 
1:46:28.8 
1:46:30.7 
1:46:49.3 
1:47:51.5 
1:48:03.5 
1:48:27.4 
1:49:04.0 
1:50:01.5 
1:50:46.4 
1:50:58.4 
1:51:07.9 
1:53:02.6 
1:36:02.0 
1:45:49.7 
1:49:49.7 
1:49:49.7 
1:49:49.7 
1:49:49.7 
1:49:49.7 

Diff 

15.0 
22.2 
27.3 

2:22.5 
2:43.7 
2:43.9 
3:59.6 
4:04.3 
4:11.6 
5:06.7 
5:09.2 
5:12.7 
5:27.1 
5:56.2 
6:04.1 
6:14.8 
6:39.0 
6:49.1 
6:56.6 
7:08.0 
7:16.7 
8:05.1 
8:06.5 
9:30.1 
9:30.2 

10:58.9 
12:10.5 
12:11.0 
12:12.9 
12:31.5 
13:33.7 
13:45.7 
14:09.6 
14:46.2 
15:43.7 
16:28.6 
16:40.6 
16:50.1 
18:44.8 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
DNS 

No. 
24 

Name 
Emil Thyrén 

Club 
Hälsinglands Multisport Klubb 

Nat/State 
SWE 

Total Tm Diff 

Sorted on Laps
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